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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar
L [mm]

D
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
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crewdrivers > Screwdrivers for Phillips® and Pozidriv@® screy illp:

SYMBOL: ATP1X25 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424096518

ATP1X25 - Protwist® screwdriver for Phillips® screws - short

blade, PH1

* Size: PH1

+ Length: 25 mm

« Total length: 81 mm
+ Weight: 0.038 kg

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

26,51 zt (tax excl.)

(32,61 zt (tax incl.))
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https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/19425-atp1x25-protwist-screwdriver-for-phillips-screws-short-blade-ph1...

C omfort a ill ¢ 3l resistant
(Zinc-Nickel-Chromium) - 4x Corrosion Resistance
e

Torque Transfer and Reduc
2,DIN ISO 8764-1, DIN IS

B107.600

ATP1X25

PH1

25.00

36.00
standardowe
Philips

krotkie
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